
PLACE NOM PRENOM CLASSE SEXE DOSSARD

1 DAUMAS Achille 306 M 314

2 RAYSSE Morgan 304 M 772

3 RENNES Thibault 305 M 780

4 CHARLET Axel 305 M 264

5 BERTHAULT Morghan 306 M 180

6 PAOLI Bastien 305 M 705

7 DOMBAL Matt 305 M 352

8 DERRIEN Arnaud 308 M 342

9 MEUDAL--TAKASE Kenzo 308 M 648

10 FAURE Aurélien 301 M 399

11 PIOMBINI Paul 307 M 740

12 GERAUX Elouan 306 M 438

13 CHOVELON--BURDET Lukas 307 M 280

14 ROGER Valentin 303 M 790

15 MENGUAL Tao 306 M 636

16 VERGNON Arthur 302 M 914

17 THOMAS Hugo 307 M 878

18 OBLET Julia 303 F 689

19 ALLIER Pierre 307 M 149

20 WEBER Noah 305 M 935

21 CHADUC Melvin 307 M 261

22 RAMEL Johan 307 M 767

23 MARTIN Maxence 307 M 618

24 GALLI Nolan 307 M 424

25 SCHOENE Jérémy 305 M 819

26 COLNET Hippolyte 308 M 291

27 ROTH Enzo 308 M 795

28 HÉRARD Shadey 303 F 488

29 BINSON Alexandre 306 M 188

30 BOBÊCHE Naomi 306 F 194

31 DUMAS Samuel 305 M 368

32 GAUDILLAT Amélie 307 F 431

33 AUBRÉVILLE Guillaume 308 M 159

34 VARO Mahé 306 M 909

35 VILLETTE--LESCURE Lili 301 F 920

36 RENARD Nao 301 M 778

37 GILLET Maxime 305 M 441

38 LE Chi-Anh 306 M 560

39 BLANCHET Mathias 303 M 189

40 SMITH William 307 M 837

41 COUPEAUX Mathéo 303 M 296

42 LADRECH Adam 307 M 544

43 THOMAS--REMY Faustine 304 F 881

44 CHARRIERE Justine 307 F 266
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45 NOELLAT Elyne 308 F 685

46 MATTHEOS Marguerite 307 F 629

47 DELOURMEL Aïdan 301 M 336

48 HUET Lucas 305 M 503

49 HUTEAU Timéo 306 M 505

50 MASSON Garance 305 F 624

51 PASQUIER Keliah 304 F 710

52 CUINET Lorenzo 306 M 304

53 GUILLAUME Alexandre 305 M 472

54 PELLEGRIN Abel 308 M 713

55 DUMAS Anthony 306 M 367

56 MAZOYER Sarah 304 F 630

57 TIEULIE Adèle 302 F 884

58 CHIOCCA Alice 306 F 277

59 ESPOSITO Jean-Yves 307 M 388

60 AMSALLEM FOUQUET Barbara 305 F 151

61 DELWICHE Hugo 307 M 337

62 SAÏT--OUERSIGHNI Selma 307 F 813

63 MULLER METANILA Samuel 304 M 669

64 MENU Raphaël 306 M 638

65 KERBRAT Emilie 302 F 534

66 GUERIN Louwenn 302 F 470

67 GIMENEZ-PARDO Mathilde 302 F 442

68 MARTIN Jeanne 307 F 615

69 DELAGE Timothée 304 M 329

70 DECROS Basile 308 M 324

71 FLEURY Timéo 303 M 413

72 BOBILLON Adèle 308 F 195

73 DUREAU Capucine 308 F 375

74 ODAIMY Céline 305 F 690

75 BEHUE--RODITIS Shanaëlle 303 F 168

76 LEEMANS Léna 304 F 573

77 DARMON Chloé 304 F 313

78 ARSAPIN Shun 301 M 155

79 VIVIAN Mark 301 M 923

80 LETELLIER--SALABERT Louisa 306 F 588

81 KABEYA Luabu 306 F 528

82 MATTHEOS Eulalie 308 F 628

83 GAILLARD Yuna 307 F 423

84 LESAGE Hugo 303 M 586

85 LALANNE Manoa 303 M 549

86 BUENO--COQUELLE May-Line 301 F 227

87 LAILLE Jeemy 308 M 548

88 LEFEBVRE Sacha 303 M 574

89 HENNESSY Kimberley 303 F 484

90 DERON Lila 303 F 341

91 GIRAUD Nina 303 F 447

92 VOISIN Mila 307 F 924

93 POINSARD Lyre 307 F 742

94 GIRAUD Abby 302 F 446



95 NGUYEN Amané 306 F 679

96 FALASI Joyce 301 F 396

97 POURTEAU Kalisse 305 F 751

98 TCHUNG Kyanï 305 M 866

99 BREINE Emma 304 F 214

100 GUIOT Andréa 305 F 475

101 BLANDINO Paulin 302 M 191

102 BOULAY Liham 306 M 202

103 SADOUKI Gibran 308 M 807

104 BROUILLAUD Poehere 308 F 221

105 DA SILVA Lou-Anne 308 F 307

106 CHAN Valentina 306 F 263

107 CHRISTOPHE Aymie 308 F 281

108 PUTZ Joseph 303 M 755

109 FAFIN Amaury 308 M 392

110 SCHULTZ Nicolas 304 M 823

111 CAUVET Hanaé 302 F 256

112 GARCIA Diego 308 M 428

113 CUER Nathan 303 M 303

114 HENAFF Malo 302 M 482

115 MOUZE Raphael 302 M 664

116 LE TENIER Gaston 302 M 567

117 HERMANT Kevin 306 M 486

118 LOUVEAU DE LA GUIGNERAYE--CALTEAU Juliette 308 F 594

119 EL MAHHARI Lila 302 F 380

120 MICHEL Elliott 306 M 649

121 MAKAROFF Arïï 303 M 604

122 TRUFFIER-BLANC Thomas 301 M 896

123 DO Jessy 307 F 350

124 SOKIMI Danielle 308 F 841

125 MERLON Lou-Ann 303 F 641

126 THOMAS--FRANKIGNOUL Tatiana 301 F 880

127 ROURE Sébastien 304 M 798

128 PESENTI Axelle 307 F 722

129 BOUYE Lila 306 F 210

130 NGUYEN Kimberley 308 F 680

131 SENECHAL Coline 301 F 824

132 TREPTOW Anna 301 F 893

133 HOANG Thierry 302 M 494

134 CHALIOT Malone 301 M 262

135 DEDANE Maylee 301 F 325

136 SIMANE Buama 302 M 832

137 ASSANI Diwan-Assani 301 M 157

138 GAUVAN Nelly 303 F 434

139 THÉBAULT Karla 303 F 876

140 TEAMBOUEON Perlyne 301 F 867

141 COUSSAU--IEKAWE Chloé 301 F 297

142 TINEL Clémence 301 F 885

143 ALI BEN ALI Assen 305 M 146

144 MOYER Cyndelle 302 F 665



145 LECHARDEUR Lise 301 F 569

146 LAFFITTE Caroline 305 F 545

147 SEYDI Sophie 305 F 829

148 CALVEZ Kostia 305 M 239

149 COUTEAU--BAFFICO Ilan 302 M 298

150 MESANOVIC Joshua 304 M 644

151 BRIDEL Enis 306 M 218

152 MAGOT Anthony 301 M 598

153 DUEE--WAGIMAN Thierry 304 M 362

154 LOZACH Coralie 306 F 595

155 FOMBELLE Marie 302 F 416

156 TAFILAGI Jéhiel 308 M 856

157 LEROY Malo 302 M 584

158 SEONG Yu-Joon 304 M 825



1 DAUMAS Achille 306 M 314

2 RAYSSE Morgan 304 M 772

3 RENNES Thibault 305 M 780

4 CHARLET Axel 305 M 264

5 BERTHAULT Morghan 306 M 180

6 PAOLI Bastien 305 M 705

7 DOMBAL Matt 305 M 352

8 DERRIEN Arnaud 308 M 342

9 MEUDAL--TAKASE Kenzo 308 M 648

10 FAURE Aurélien 301 M 399

11 PIOMBINI Paul 307 M 740

12 GERAUX Elouan 306 M 438

13 CHOVELON--BURDET Lukas 307 M 280

14 ROGER Valentin 303 M 790

15 MENGUAL Tao 306 M 636

16 VERGNON Arthur 302 M 914

17 THOMAS Hugo 307 M 878

18 ALLIER Pierre 307 M 149

19 WEBER Noah 305 M 935

20 CHADUC Melvin 307 M 261

21 RAMEL Johan 307 M 767

22 MARTIN Maxence 307 M 618

23 GALLI Nolan 307 M 424

24 SCHOENE Jérémy 305 M 819

25 COLNET Hippolyte 308 M 291

26 ROTH Enzo 308 M 795

27 BINSON Alexandre 306 M 188

28 DUMAS Samuel 305 M 368

29 AUBRÉVILLE Guillaume 308 M 159

30 VARO Mahé 306 M 909

31 RENARD Nao 301 M 778

32 GILLET Maxime 305 M 441

33 LE Chi-Anh 306 M 560

34 BLANCHET Mathias 303 M 189

35 SMITH William 307 M 837

36 COUPEAUX Mathéo 303 M 296

37 LADRECH Adam 307 M 544

38 DELOURMEL Aïdan 301 M 336

39 HUET Lucas 305 M 503

40 HUTEAU Timéo 306 M 505

41 CUINET Lorenzo 306 M 304

42 GUILLAUME Alexandre 305 M 472

43 PELLEGRIN Abel 308 M 713

44 DUMAS Anthony 306 M 367

45 ESPOSITO Jean-Yves 307 M 388

46 DELWICHE Hugo 307 M 337

47 MULLER METANILA Samuel 304 M 669
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48 MENU Raphaël 306 M 638

49 DELAGE Timothée 304 M 329

50 DECROS Basile 308 M 324

51 FLEURY Timéo 303 M 413

52 ARSAPIN Shun 301 M 155

53 VIVIAN Mark 301 M 923

54 LESAGE Hugo 303 M 586

55 LALANNE Manoa 303 M 549

56 LAILLE Jeemy 308 M 548

57 LEFEBVRE Sacha 303 M 574

58 TCHUNG Kyanï 305 M 866

59 BLANDINO Paulin 302 M 191

60 BOULAY Liham 306 M 202

61 SADOUKI Gibran 308 M 807

62 PUTZ Joseph 303 M 755

63 FAFIN Amaury 308 M 392

64 SCHULTZ Nicolas 304 M 823

65 GARCIA Diego 308 M 428

66 CUER Nathan 303 M 303

67 HENAFF Malo 302 M 482

68 MOUZE Raphael 302 M 664

69 LE TENIER Gaston 302 M 567

70 HERMANT Kevin 306 M 486

71 MICHEL Elliott 306 M 649

72 MAKAROFF Arïï 303 M 604

73 TRUFFIER-BLANC Thomas 301 M 896

74 ROURE Sébastien 304 M 798

75 HOANG Thierry 302 M 494

76 CHALIOT Malone 301 M 262

77 SIMANE Buama 302 M 832

78 ASSANI Diwan-Assani 301 M 157

79 ALI BEN ALI Assen 305 M 146

80 CALVEZ Kostia 305 M 239

81 COUTEAU--BAFFICO Ilan 302 M 298

82 MESANOVIC Joshua 304 M 644

83 BRIDEL Enis 306 M 218

84 MAGOT Anthony 301 M 598

85 DUEE--WAGIMAN Thierry 304 M 362

86 TAFILAGI Jéhiel 308 M 856

87 LEROY Malo 302 M 584

88 SEONG Yu-Joon 304 M 825



1 OBLET Julia 303 F 689

2 HÉRARD Shadey 303 F 488

3 BOBÊCHE Naomi 306 F 194

4 GAUDILLAT Amélie 307 F 431

5 VILLETTE--LESCURE Lili 301 F 920

6 THOMAS--REMY Faustine 304 F 881

7 CHARRIERE Justine 307 F 266

8 NOELLAT Elyne 308 F 685

9 MATTHEOS Marguerite 307 F 629

10 MASSON Garance 305 F 624

11 PASQUIER Keliah 304 F 710

12 MAZOYER Sarah 304 F 630

13 TIEULIE Adèle 302 F 884

14 CHIOCCA Alice 306 F 277

15 AMSALLEM FOUQUET Barbara 305 F 151

16 SAÏT--OUERSIGHNI Selma 307 F 813

17 KERBRAT Emilie 302 F 534

18 GUERIN Louwenn 302 F 470

19 GIMENEZ-PARDO Mathilde 302 F 442

20 MARTIN Jeanne 307 F 615

21 BOBILLON Adèle 308 F 195

22 DUREAU Capucine 308 F 375

23 ODAIMY Céline 305 F 690

24 BEHUE--RODITIS Shanaëlle 303 F 168

25 LEEMANS Léna 304 F 573

26 DARMON Chloé 304 F 313

27 LETELLIER--SALABERT Louisa 306 F 588

28 KABEYA Luabu 306 F 528

29 MATTHEOS Eulalie 308 F 628

30 GAILLARD Yuna 307 F 423

31 BUENO--COQUELLE May-Line 301 F 227

32 HENNESSY Kimberley 303 F 484

33 DERON Lila 303 F 341

34 GIRAUD Nina 303 F 447

35 VOISIN Mila 307 F 924

36 POINSARD Lyre 307 F 742

37 GIRAUD Abby 302 F 446

38 NGUYEN Amané 306 F 679

39 FALASI Joyce 301 F 396

40 POURTEAU Kalisse 305 F 751

41 BREINE Emma 304 F 214

42 GUIOT Andréa 305 F 475

43 BROUILLAUD Poehere 308 F 221

44 DA SILVA Lou-Anne 308 F 307

45 CHAN Valentina 306 F 263

46 CHRISTOPHE Aymie 308 F 281

47 CAUVET Hanaé 302 F 256
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48 LOUVEAU DE LA GUIGNERAYE--CALTEAU Juliette 308 F 594

49 EL MAHHARI Lila 302 F 380

50 DO Jessy 307 F 350

51 SOKIMI Danielle 308 F 841

52 MERLON Lou-Ann 303 F 641

53 THOMAS--FRANKIGNOUL Tatiana 301 F 880

54 PESENTI Axelle 307 F 722

55 BOUYE Lila 306 F 210

56 NGUYEN Kimberley 308 F 680

57 SENECHAL Coline 301 F 824

58 TREPTOW Anna 301 F 893

59 DEDANE Maylee 301 F 325

60 GAUVAN Nelly 303 F 434

61 THÉBAULT Karla 303 F 876

62 TEAMBOUEON Perlyne 301 F 867

63 COUSSAU--IEKAWE Chloé 301 F 297

64 TINEL Clémence 301 F 885

65 MOYER Cyndelle 302 F 665

66 LECHARDEUR Lise 301 F 569

67 LAFFITTE Caroline 305 F 545

68 SEYDI Sophie 305 F 829

69 LOZACH Coralie 306 F 595

70 FOMBELLE Marie 302 F 416



PLACE NOM PRENOM CLASSE SEXE DOSSARD

1 CHUPIN Nathan 402 M 282

2 DELANDE Théo 407 M 330

3 PALISSE Lucas 401 M 703

4 MOLKO Zadig 406 M 654

5 CONTENT Malo 404 M 293

6 DAVID Samuel 403 M 316

7 CLAVIER Morgann 406 F 285

8 LEJEUNE Noélie 405 F 575

9 VIROT-LABOMME Théo 401 M 921

10 FELIX Clifford 408 M 402

11 SONNEY Axel 407 M 845

12 TEIJEIRO Gaspard 403 M 868

13 DUFLOT Jean 406 M 364

14 CARPENTIER Taylan 401 M 249

15 NAUDIN--TRINH DAO Joaquim 408 M 674

16 PHAM--ALLAOUA Rym-Xuan 406 F 727

17 SOLAND--RUILLIER Timéo 408 M 842

18 PETIT Simon 404 M 724

19 BOUISSE Loîc 402 M 200

20 VANÇON Cléophée 407 F 905

21 POISSON Ninon 405 F 744

22 LENOIR Elsa 401 F 579

23 SOLLIER Noah 405 M 843

24 PIEGARD Aloys 401 M 733

25 MATEO Edgar 404 M 626

26 MANDOU-- PRALONG Chiara 404 F 607

27 POLUTELE Eva 401 F 745

28 BUFFEL DU VAURE Teiva 403 M 228

29 HIRZEL Raphaël 407 M 491

30 POUJADE Martin 407 M 748

31 COLLOBERT Shanone 406 F 290

32 DEMEYER Thomas 408 M 338

33 ROUVIERE Tom 403 M 800

34 PILLEREL Lorenzo 401 M 736

35 GOUX--THIERCELIN Violaine 407 F 459

36 ROQUEL Tristan 401 M 793

37 SZYMANSKI Sacha 403 M 853

38 BOURRELLY Ruben 406 M 206

39 BRUNNER Victoria 402 F 225

40 LOSTE Margaux 404 F 592

41 PIERRE Anaêlle 405 F 734

42 JARRIGE Adam 405 M 515

43 BENOIST Merlin 405 M 173

44 FOURE Dorian 407 M 418

45 VIDEAULT Clémént 401 M 916

46 DANIEL Joshua 403 M 311
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47 DUCHATEAU Ulysse 408 M 359

48 SONNEY Caroline 407 F 847

49 ELIAS Maxim 401 M 381

50 RAYSSE Thibault 401 M 773

51 MC KENNA-GENEAU Nathan 407 M 633

52 GRONDIN Mathéo 402 M 467

53 ENEE Zoe 404 F 384

54 MORILLON-HOUDMON Lana 407 F 660

55 QUEGUINEUR Gabriel 402 M 756

56 LUONG Chen 404 F 596

57 AMGHAR Yanis 404 M 150

58 THOMAS Allain-Haring 405 M NEW

59 BOURRELLY Sarah 407 F 207

60 GRAU--BARGIBANT Milan 406 M 465

61 DEHAN Valentine 407 F 326

62 AUQUE--BOUSSETIERE Ryan 404 M 161

63 HNAIJE Loîna 404 M 492

64 BRETEGNIER Matisse 402 M 215

65 FOLZ Milla 406 F 415

66 BOULLARD Anaïs 402 F 203

67 PEREZ--FISIIMOLI Lana 403 F 718

68 CHARRON Bertille 401 F 267

69 GOMAR MORAGUES Rafael 403 M 455

70 BENYKRELEF Inaya 404 F 174

71 TRAN Lucas 405 M 890

72 FEROTIN Calypso 405 F 406

73 DUVIGNEAU Keira 402 F 378

74 MULLER Lisa 406 F 666

75 MARIDAS--GUICHET Kiara 408 F 614

76 ROBINEAU Margaux 401 F 786

77 JUNCKER--MASSENAVETTE Lilas 403 F 523

78 SALERNO Tara 406 F 815

79 MESSIAEN Manon 401 F 646

80 BAUDIN Chloé 406 F 165

81 GARCIA Ambre 406 F 426

82 KAMBLOCK Marilyn 406 F 531

83 DUPUY GUILLOUX Juliette 406 F 373

84 TABUTEAU Sunnylee 401 F 855

85 BONNEMAISON Elea 401 F 199

86 PETIT Elena 404 F 723

87 MIQUEL Shaîli 408 F 651

88 PONROY Manon 404 F 746

89 MAZZOLI Victoire 407 F 632

90 SONG Jade 405 F 844

91 LO KIAU Aidann 405 M 589

92 GUICHET Andréas 408 M 471

93 LAURENT Vanessa 408 F 557

94 DINH Nguyen-Hélène 402 F 348

95 DELACHARLERY Arthur 401 M 327

96 FLORIEN Eva 408 F 414



97 MERANTHE Gautier 407 M 639

98 CROISÉ-HUYNH Léa 405 F 300

99 ROUSSEAU Alex 405 M 799

100 TONGA Ayva 402 F 888

101 DINH--MINE Ethan 403 M 349

102 GERMAIN Jules 404 M 439

103 QUINNE Raphaêl 406 M 759

104 PICHOT Mahé 401 M 732

105 MORIN Gwennoline 401 F 661

106 DELCUIGNIE Tristan 402 M 333

107 CLERTE Li-Yu Laï 403 F 286

108 GOBIN Coraline 406 F 450

109 TRONEL Titouan 406 M 894

110 LE Anh-Thu 408 F 559

111 MARTIN Sydney 404 F 619

112 RIDAO Arthur 404 M 783

113 LAMATA Jade 404 F 550

114 BERGERY Marin 401 M 175

115 DELACHARLERY Théa 402 F 328

116 ROCHERON Margot 402 F 788

117 MERLON Romane 403 F 642

118 WAKA-AWA Marine 401 F 930

119 BRUNET Maeva 403 F 223

120 DELORME Jules 408 M 335

121 GAYA Amandine 401 F 435

122 GRAND-BOIS Raïatea 403 F 462

123 FASQUEL Manon 408 F 398

124 LECOMTE Justine 403 F 571

125 FAURE Hortense 403 F 400

126 KADIM Shelly-Ann 408 F 530

127 CUCCU Yuri 403 M 301

128 DE SANTINI Hugo 402 M 319

129 GOUJON Mathilde 407 F 458

130 HUARD--LEHOUX Clemence 407 F 501

131 ELMOUR Ethan 406 M 382

132 CHATELAIN Alexandre 401 M 269

133 RAMBERT Axel 402 M 766

134 GUILLOT Aidan 403 M 473

135 GOMAR MORAGUES Paloma-Flor 404 F 454

136 PAVON SALTOS Saya 405 F 712

137 PICHON Léana 405 F 731

138 GIOVANNI-VOHOR Scott 406 M 444

139 SAÏMOEN Eva 405 F 812

140 RANTIEN Célian 402 M 770

141 LANSAQUE--BOULANGER Thierry 405 M 553

142 LEMAITRE Tom 402 M 576

143 FAINGA'ANUKU Tevita 407 M 394

144 DANG Gina 402 F 309

145 BELLION-LAVOIX Léanna 405 F 171

146 SEVETRE--ENGUEHARD Alix 403 F 828



147 DEAL Baptiste 404 M 321

148 CORDIER Axel 407 M 294

149 VELLA Enzo 407 M 910

150 TAVITA--TEIN-WEIAWE Heïdi 401 F 865

151 JURION Andréa 408 F 524

152 ROOINO Natikiarii 403 F 792

153 RABUATOKA Wini 408 F 761

154 ALLAIN Lisa 405 F 147

155 MOREL Alexia 402 F 659

156 WANEGUI André 406 M 931

157 WAYA Christopher 405 M 934

158 OFA Maîckell 407 M 692

159 PAGOMAI Moana 401 M 701

160 LACHMANN Quentin 403 M 543

161 CARASSUS Tom 407 M 245

162 NOISIER Eloan 401 M 687

163 DUMAS Victor 407 M 369

164 DEVAUX Yann 408 M 345

165 CHEVILLON Salomé 408 F 275

166 ACCILI--RIMPLER Tehana 406 F 143

167 SLIM--JOB Basile 404 M 834

168 FERON Titouan 408 M 405

169 BRAUN Léo 407 M 211

170 NOISIER Titouan 402 M 688

171 TIVOLLIER Anthony 403 M 886

172 TIEDREZ Grégory 405 M 883

173 BERNAT Loucas 404 M 178

174 LE CARFF Benjamin 402 M 561

175 GIOVANNETTI--TORRES Leny 406 M 443

176 TEREYGEOL Loïs 404 F 871

177 BEN GHORBAL Inès 401 F 172

178 PASDELOUP Loîc-Karel 406 M 709

179 WADJENO Filore 403 F 928

180 TEPA--BAÏONI Mara 403 F 870

181 MEGE Ilan 402 M 634

182 VAGNER Antoine 405 M 899

183 SMITH Will 403 M 836

184 AUGERAY Noah 404 M 160

185 CIRY Chloé 403 F 283

186 MESTRE Norah 402 F 647

187 CABRESIN Anais 402 F 234

188 KURPISZ Sasha 408 F 539



1 CHUPIN Nathan 402 M 282

2 DELANDE Théo 407 M 330

3 PALISSE Lucas 401 M 703

4 MOLKO Zadig 406 M 654

5 CONTENT Malo 404 M 293

6 DAVID Samuel 403 M 316

7 VIROT-LABOMME Théo 401 M 921

8 FELIX Clifford 408 M 402

9 SONNEY Axel 407 M 845

10 TEIJEIRO Gaspard 403 M 868

11 DUFLOT Jean 406 M 364

12 CARPENTIER Taylan 401 M 249

13 NAUDIN--TRINH DAO Joaquim 408 M 674

14 SOLAND--RUILLIER Timéo 408 M 842

15 PETIT Simon 404 M 724

16 BOUISSE Loîc 402 M 200

17 SOLLIER Noah 405 M 843

18 PIEGARD Aloys 401 M 733

19 MATEO Edgar 404 M 626

20 BUFFEL DU VAURE Teiva 403 M 228

21 HIRZEL Raphaël 407 M 491

22 POUJADE Martin 407 M 748

23 DEMEYER Thomas 408 M 338

24 ROUVIERE Tom 403 M 800

25 PILLEREL Lorenzo 401 M 736

26 ROQUEL Tristan 401 M 793

27 SZYMANSKI Sacha 403 M 853

28 BOURRELLY Ruben 406 M 206

29 JARRIGE Adam 405 M 515

30 BENOIST Merlin 405 M 173

31 FOURE Dorian 407 M 418

32 VIDEAULT Clémént 401 M 916

33 DANIEL Joshua 403 M 311

34 DUCHATEAU Ulysse 408 M 359

35 ELIAS Maxim 401 M 381

36 RAYSSE Thibault 401 M 773

37 MC KENNA-GENEAU Nathan 407 M 633

38 GRONDIN Mathéo 402 M 467

39 QUEGUINEUR Gabriel 402 M 756

40 AMGHAR Yanis 404 M 150

41 THOMAS Allain-Haring 405 M NEW

42 GRAU--BARGIBANT Milan 406 M 465

43 AUQUE--BOUSSETIERE Ryan 404 M 161

44 HNAIJE Loîna 404 M 492

45 BRETEGNIER Matisse 402 M 215

46 GOMAR MORAGUES Rafael 403 M 455

47 TRAN Lucas 405 M 890
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48 LO KIAU Aidann 405 M 589

49 GUICHET Andréas 408 M 471

50 DELACHARLERY Arthur 401 M 327

51 MERANTHE Gautier 407 M 639

52 ROUSSEAU Alex 405 M 799

53 DINH--MINE Ethan 403 M 349

54 GERMAIN Jules 404 M 439

55 QUINNE Raphaêl 406 M 759

56 PICHOT Mahé 401 M 732

57 DELCUIGNIE Tristan 402 M 333

58 TRONEL Titouan 406 M 894

59 RIDAO Arthur 404 M 783

60 BERGERY Marin 401 M 175

61 DELORME Jules 408 M 335

62 CUCCU Yuri 403 M 301

63 DE SANTINI Hugo 402 M 319

64 ELMOUR Ethan 406 M 382

65 CHATELAIN Alexandre 401 M 269

66 RAMBERT Axel 402 M 766

67 GUILLOT Aidan 403 M 473

68 GIOVANNI-VOHOR Scott 406 M 444

69 RANTIEN Célian 402 M 770

70 LANSAQUE--BOULANGER Thierry 405 M 553

71 LEMAITRE Tom 402 M 576

72 FAINGA'ANUKU Tevita 407 M 394

73 DEAL Baptiste 404 M 321

74 CORDIER Axel 407 M 294

75 VELLA Enzo 407 M 910

76 WANEGUI André 406 M 931

77 WAYA Christopher 405 M 934

78 OFA Maîckell 407 M 692

79 PAGOMAI Moana 401 M 701

80 LACHMANN Quentin 403 M 543

81 CARASSUS Tom 407 M 245

82 NOISIER Eloan 401 M 687

83 DUMAS Victor 407 M 369

84 DEVAUX Yann 408 M 345

85 SLIM--JOB Basile 404 M 834

86 FERON Titouan 408 M 405

87 BRAUN Léo 407 M 211

88 NOISIER Titouan 402 M 688

89 TIVOLLIER Anthony 403 M 886

90 TIEDREZ Grégory 405 M 883

91 BERNAT Loucas 404 M 178

92 LE CARFF Benjamin 402 M 561

93 GIOVANNETTI--TORRES Leny 406 M 443

94 PASDELOUP Loîc-Karel 406 M 709

95 MEGE Ilan 402 M 634

96 VAGNER Antoine 405 M 899

97 SMITH Will 403 M 836



98 AUGERAY Noah 404 M 160



1 CLAVIER Morgann 406 F 285

2 LEJEUNE Noélie 405 F 575

3 PHAM--ALLAOUA Rym-Xuan 406 F 727

4 VANÇON Cléophée 407 F 905

5 POISSON Ninon 405 F 744

6 LENOIR Elsa 401 F 579

7 MANDOU-- PRALONG Chiara 404 F 607

8 POLUTELE Eva 401 F 745

9 COLLOBERT Shanone 406 F 290

10 GOUX--THIERCELIN Violaine 407 F 459

11 BRUNNER Victoria 402 F 225

12 LOSTE Margaux 404 F 592

13 PIERRE Anaêlle 405 F 734

14 SONNEY Caroline 407 F 847

15 ENEE Zoe 404 F 384

16 MORILLON-HOUDMON Lana 407 F 660

17 LUONG Chen 404 F 596

18 BOURRELLY Sarah 407 F 207

19 DEHAN Valentine 407 F 326

20 FOLZ Milla 406 F 415

21 BOULLARD Anaïs 402 F 203

22 PEREZ--FISIIMOLI Lana 403 F 718

23 CHARRON Bertille 401 F 267

24 BENYKRELEF Inaya 404 F 174

25 FEROTIN Calypso 405 F 406

26 DUVIGNEAU Keira 402 F 378

27 MULLER Lisa 406 F 666

28 MARIDAS--GUICHET Kiara 408 F 614

29 ROBINEAU Margaux 401 F 786

30 JUNCKER--MASSENAVETTE Lilas 403 F 523

31 SALERNO Tara 406 F 815

32 MESSIAEN Manon 401 F 646

33 BAUDIN Chloé 406 F 165

34 GARCIA Ambre 406 F 426

35 KAMBLOCK Marilyn 406 F 531

36 DUPUY GUILLOUX Juliette 406 F 373

37 TABUTEAU Sunnylee 401 F 855

38 BONNEMAISON Elea 401 F 199

39 PETIT Elena 404 F 723

40 MIQUEL Shaîli 408 F 651

41 PONROY Manon 404 F 746

42 MAZZOLI Victoire 407 F 632

43 SONG Jade 405 F 844

44 LAURENT Vanessa 408 F 557

45 DINH Nguyen-Hélène 402 F 348

46 FLORIEN Eva 408 F 414

47 CROISÉ-HUYNH Léa 405 F 300
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48 TONGA Ayva 402 F 888

49 MORIN Gwennoline 401 F 661

50 CLERTE Li-Yu Laï 403 F 286

51 GOBIN Coraline 406 F 450

52 LE Anh-Thu 408 F 559

53 MARTIN Sydney 404 F 619

54 LAMATA Jade 404 F 550

55 DELACHARLERY Théa 402 F 328

56 ROCHERON Margot 402 F 788

57 MERLON Romane 403 F 642

58 WAKA-AWA Marine 401 F 930

59 BRUNET Maeva 403 F 223

60 GAYA Amandine 401 F 435

61 GRAND-BOIS Raïatea 403 F 462

62 FASQUEL Manon 408 F 398

63 LECOMTE Justine 403 F 571

64 FAURE Hortense 403 F 400

65 KADIM Shelly-Ann 408 F 530

66 GOUJON Mathilde 407 F 458

67 HUARD--LEHOUX Clemence 407 F 501

68 GOMAR MORAGUES Paloma-Flor 404 F 454

69 PAVON SALTOS Saya 405 F 712

70 PICHON Léana 405 F 731

71 SAÏMOEN Eva 405 F 812

72 DANG Gina 402 F 309

73 BELLION-LAVOIX Léanna 405 F 171

74 SEVETRE--ENGUEHARD Alix 403 F 828

75 TAVITA--TEIN-WEIAWE Heïdi 401 F 865

76 JURION Andréa 408 F 524

77 ROOINO Natikiarii 403 F 792

78 RABUATOKA Wini 408 F 761

79 ALLAIN Lisa 405 F 147

80 MOREL Alexia 402 F 659

81 CHEVILLON Salomé 408 F 275

82 ACCILI--RIMPLER Tehana 406 F 143

83 TEREYGEOL Loïs 404 F 871

84 BEN GHORBAL Inès 401 F 172

85 WADJENO Filore 403 F 928

86 TEPA--BAÏONI Mara 403 F 870

87 CIRY Chloé 403 F 283

88 MESTRE Norah 402 F 647

89 CABRESIN Anais 402 F 234

90 KURPISZ Sasha 408 F 539



PLACE NOM PRENOM CLASSE SEXE DOSSARD

1 ROSSI Valentin 508 M 794

2 CALABRETTO Mathis 505 M 238

3 SONTHEIMER Arthur 502 M 848

4 HAUET Thibault 508 M 480

5 TANTOT Etienne 508 M 861

6 ALACCHI Camille 505 M 144

7 DEBATTY Mathilde 505 F 322

8 RANDRIAMANANTENA Mamiratsoa 502 M 768

9 FERRARI Thais 501 F 407

10 THOMAS Yaël 501 M 879

11 TRAVERS Anaëlle 507 F 892

12 DES MOUTIS Thibault 507 M 344

13 GAUTIER Jules 506 M 432

14 CERRETI Massimo 507 M 259

15 BROSSARD Aurèle 506 M 220

16 CHABERT--PECHON Elian 508 M 260

17 BOLLENGIER-PARIS--GUILLARD Orphée 502 M 198

18 SOHIER Lilou 505 F 838

19 BOULOY Loévan 505 M 204

20 PIERRE Eloan 505 M 735

21 MALETRAS--LASSEUR Juliette 504 F 606

22 ALLIER Léonie 507 F 148

23 BLEITRACH Toni 506 F 192

24 SONNEY Camille 506 F 846

25 SAKIS Mohamed 502 M 814

26 BASTOGI Axel 504 M 164

27 COCHEREAU Bahia 504 F 287

28 SAHRAOUI Leyna 503 F 809

29 RAKOTOMALALA--SIMEHA Raphaël 508 M 764

30 LESCAUDEY DE MANEVILLE Azur 502 F 587

31 BOULAY Antonin 505 M 201

32 BRUNNER Naomie 508 F 224

33 BRIANCHON Noah 501 M 217

34 FRAYON Maxence 507 M 419

35 CAER Nolwenn 502 F 236

36 DELARUELLE Guillaume 504 M 331

37 JOURDEL Juliette 501 F 521

38 ROLLAND Noah 501 M 791

39 MASSE Jasmine 505 F 622

40 MONTEIL Izaak 506 M 658

41 PINILLA RODRIGUEZ Eva 506 F 738

42 MARTIN Leny 503 F 616

43 MASSON Léa 504 F 625

44 REIBEC Axel 502 M 776

45 GOUELLE Caleb 501 M 457

46 THOMAS--REMY Quitterie 504 F 882

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 5e - 2000m

CROSS DU COLLEGE JEAN MARIOTTI 2022



47 PERIE Lola 504 F 719

48 GRAND Margaux 507 F 461

49 HOMSY Maïa 506 F 496

50 HOULOT Cassandre 504 F 500

51 MAÏOTUI Baïdir 502 M 602

52 CHARMES Corentin 508 M 265

53 VERRANDO Victoire 507 F 915

54 MARCHAND Enzo 503 M 613

55 MALBOS Kéziah 505 M 605

56 GOGNETTI Ezio 506 M 452

57 DE GUBERNATIS Matisse 507 M 318

58 ROUAST Naomi 508 F 797

59 GRONDIN Nelwan 505 M 468

60 SABARLY Jean-Jacques 501 M 806

61 CASE Jean-Gabriel 503 M 252

62 LE THIEC Pierre 503 M 568

63 LAMOTHE Maxime 501 M 552

64 BOUTELOUP Léopold 506 M 209

65 PROUST Héloise-Anne 506 F 754

66 FELIX Louise 507 F 403

67 LAFORÊT Mathéo 501 M 546

68 GAMBEY Nil 506 M 425

69 ACCILI--RIMPLER Heimana 504 M 142

70 SMITH Alexander 505 M 835

71 THOMAS Enzo 505 M 877

72 JALLET Maude 505 F 511

73 KERNINON Nolan 506 M 536

74 PAÏDI SUTTER Mjey 501 M 702

75 VAN LAETHEM Kim 508 F 903

76 RAGON--BERTHOLINO Eloane 505 F 763

77 NGUYEN Lya 508 F 681

78 KIEFFEL Axelle 507 F 537

79 RANNOU Juline 502 F 769

80 LOUVEAU DE LA GUIGNERAYE--CALTEAU Axel 507 M 593

81 MINDIA Roger 501 M 650

82 TANGOPI Christophe 504 M 860

83 MEITE Dirie 504 F 635

84 CABRERA Thalia 505 F 233

85 PIOMBINI Arthur 503 M 739

86 VARGAS Lou 504 F 908

87 CHOUVENC Elise 505 F 279

88 ANCOUSTURE-LAVIE--PIQUERAS Ilana 507 F 152

89 CASTAING Lucie 508 F 253

90 BUENO--COQUELLE Ethan 501 M 226

91 SCHREIBER Louise 505 F 821

92 LAUWERS Julien 502 M 558

93 MASSON Capucine 504 F 623

94 JAFFRY Ashton 508 M 510

95 WAREKAICANE Waidrone 505 F 933

96 CAPELLI Laetitia 504 F 243



97 NOEL Maëlyne 505 F 684

98 MAHE Arthur 506 M 599

99 IPUNESSO Paul 508 M 507

100 MOHANRAJ Shriyaa 503 F 653

101 MARTIN Maé 505 F 617

102 DELEST Clarence 503 F 334

103 VALENT--MESSINA Riccardo 507 M 900

104 LEPLAT Alice 504 F 582

105 HORNARD Léna 508 F 498

106 JACQUELIN Betty 503 F 509

107 SADOUKI Haïder 502 M 808

108 VILLEMAIN Maïa 504 F 919

109 DO Kennedy 502 M 351

110 CARROUE Maréva 501 F 251

111 MUNI Nathan 502 M 670

112 GAUTIER Loan 508 F 433

113 MULLER Theresa 501 F 667

114 REDDEMANN--UGATAI Mayla 502 F 775

115 PERRIOLLAT Maïlys 501 F 721

116 BREUD HAROUN Nolann 501 M 216

117 ROBERT Evan 506 M 784

118 MAÏOTUI Caprice 502 F 603

119 WAPAE Eloïse 507 F 932

120 NGUYEN Triêu-Vy 503 M 682

121 DUVIGNEAU Kelan 508 M 379

122 VENTRA Noah 508 M 911

123 CARON--HORI Nikki 501 M 247

124 DUPONT Naïm 502 M 371

125 LEDUA Mataisau 501 M 572

126 SCHREYER Valentin 507 M 822

127 HAAS Heliott 503 M 477

128 ASAN Mickaël 501 M 156

129 MARAIS Liv 501 F 612

130 LEON Victoire 503 F 581

131 LACHAIZE Neïla 507 F 541

132 LE GOUALE Charlotte 503 F 564

133 DE VILLOUTREYS DE BRIGNAC Héloise 502 F 320

134 CHATELAIN Ysabela 502 F 270

135 PHAM--ALLAOUA Shems-Ly 502 F 728

136 FERON Noa 507 M 404

137 DUHAMEL Ly Lou 503 F 366

138 MENREMPON Kayla 506 F 637

139 KELLOU Enzo 505 M 533

140 CUENOT Alana 507 F 302

141 WADJENO Berthin 503 M 927

142 VERGES Nelia 507 F 912

143 GNAVIT Méléyène 508 F 448

144 BELGHECHAM Aliya 501 F 169

145 TRANNE Keila 506 F 891

146 CARRASCO Maïlee 501 F 250



147 VUONG Eric 508 M 925

148 MAILLE Audren 507 M 600

149 ORHAN Camille 502 F 698

150 FAHMI Argga 508 M 393

151 FETA Arzaël 508 M 408

152 CAUVET Miki 504 F 257

153 MOENIR Ménéli 503 F 652

154 VALLETTE Clara 502 F 902

155 HAJRI Warren 504 M 478

156 LACHAIZE Lilya 507 F 540

157 CADO Shana 501 F 235

158 LAGE-MAHOT Raphaël 503 M 547

159 BRINON Achille 502 M 219



1 ROSSI Valentin 508 M 794

2 CALABRETTO Mathis 505 M 238

3 SONTHEIMER Arthur 502 M 848

4 HAUET Thibault 508 M 480

5 TANTOT Etienne 508 M 861

6 ALACCHI Camille 505 M 144

7 RANDRIAMANANTENA Mamiratsoa 502 M 768

8 THOMAS Yaël 501 M 879

9 DES MOUTIS Thibault 507 M 344

10 GAUTIER Jules 506 M 432

11 CERRETI Massimo 507 M 259

12 BROSSARD Aurèle 506 M 220

13 CHABERT--PECHON Elian 508 M 260

14 BOLLENGIER-PARIS--GUILLARD Orphée 502 M 198

15 BOULOY Loévan 505 M 204

16 PIERRE Eloan 505 M 735

17 SAKIS Mohamed 502 M 814

18 BASTOGI Axel 504 M 164

19 RAKOTOMALALA--SIMEHA Raphaël 508 M 764

20 BOULAY Antonin 505 M 201

21 BRIANCHON Noah 501 M 217

22 FRAYON Maxence 507 M 419

23 DELARUELLE Guillaume 504 M 331

24 ROLLAND Noah 501 M 791

25 MONTEIL Izaak 506 M 658

26 REIBEC Axel 502 M 776

27 GOUELLE Caleb 501 M 457

28 MAÏOTUI Baïdir 502 M 602

29 CHARMES Corentin 508 M 265

30 MARCHAND Enzo 503 M 613

31 MALBOS Kéziah 505 M 605

32 GOGNETTI Ezio 506 M 452

33 DE GUBERNATIS Matisse 507 M 318

34 GRONDIN Nelwan 505 M 468

35 SABARLY Jean-Jacques 501 M 806

36 CASE Jean-Gabriel 503 M 252

37 LE THIEC Pierre 503 M 568

38 LAMOTHE Maxime 501 M 552

39 BOUTELOUP Léopold 506 M 209

40 LAFORÊT Mathéo 501 M 546

41 GAMBEY Nil 506 M 425

42 ACCILI--RIMPLER Heimana 504 M 142

43 SMITH Alexander 505 M 835

44 THOMAS Enzo 505 M 877

45 KERNINON Nolan 506 M 536

46 PAÏDI SUTTER Mjey 501 M 702

47 LOUVEAU DE LA GUIGNERAYE--CALTEAU Axel 507 M 593
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48 MINDIA Roger 501 M 650

49 TANGOPI Christophe 504 M 860

50 PIOMBINI Arthur 503 M 739

51 BUENO--COQUELLE Ethan 501 M 226

52 LAUWERS Julien 502 M 558

53 JAFFRY Ashton 508 M 510

54 MAHE Arthur 506 M 599

55 IPUNESSO Paul 508 M 507

56 VALENT--MESSINA Riccardo 507 M 900

57 SADOUKI Haïder 502 M 808

58 DO Kennedy 502 M 351

59 MUNI Nathan 502 M 670

60 BREUD HAROUN Nolann 501 M 216

61 ROBERT Evan 506 M 784

62 NGUYEN Triêu-Vy 503 M 682

63 DUVIGNEAU Kelan 508 M 379

64 VENTRA Noah 508 M 911

65 CARON--HORI Nikki 501 M 247

66 DUPONT Naïm 502 M 371

67 LEDUA Mataisau 501 M 572

68 SCHREYER Valentin 507 M 822

69 HAAS Heliott 503 M 477

70 ASAN Mickaël 501 M 156

71 MOLKO Zadig 406 M 654

72 FERON Noa 507 M 404

73 KELLOU Enzo 505 M 533

74 WADJENO Berthin 503 M 927

75 VUONG Eric 508 M 925

76 MAILLE Audren 507 M 600

77 FAHMI Argga 508 M 393

78 FETA Arzaël 508 M 408

79 HAJRI Warren 504 M 478

80 LAGE-MAHOT Raphaël 503 M 547

81 BRINON Achille 502 M 219



1 DEBATTY Mathilde 505 F 322

2 FERRARI Thais 501 F 407

3 TRAVERS Anaëlle 507 F 892

4 SOHIER Lilou 505 F 838

5 MALETRAS--LASSEUR Juliette 504 F 606

6 ALLIER Léonie 507 F 148

7 BLEITRACH Toni 506 F 192

8 SONNEY Camille 506 F 846

9 COCHEREAU Bahia 504 F 287

10 SAHRAOUI Leyna 503 F 809

11 LESCAUDEY DE MANEVILLE Azur 502 F 587

12 BRUNNER Naomie 508 F 224

13 CAER Nolwenn 502 F 236

14 JOURDEL Juliette 501 F 521

15 MASSE Jasmine 505 F 622

16 PINILLA RODRIGUEZ Eva 506 F 738

17 MARTIN Leny 503 F 616

18 MASSON Léa 504 F 625

19 THOMAS--REMY Quitterie 504 F 882

20 PERIE Lola 504 F 719

21 GRAND Margaux 507 F 461

22 HOMSY Maïa 506 F 496

23 HOULOT Cassandre 504 F 500

24 VERRANDO Victoire 507 F 915

25 ROUAST Naomi 508 F 797

26 PROUST Héloise-Anne 506 F 754

27 FELIX Louise 507 F 403

28 JALLET Maude 505 F 511

29 VAN LAETHEM Kim 508 F 903

30 RAGON--BERTHOLINO Eloane 505 F 763

31 NGUYEN Lya 508 F 681

32 KIEFFEL Axelle 507 F 537

33 RANNOU Juline 502 F 769

34 MEITE Dirie 504 F 635

35 CABRERA Thalia 505 F 233

36 VARGAS Lou 504 F 908

37 CHOUVENC Elise 505 F 279

38 ANCOUSTURE-LAVIE--PIQUERAS Ilana 507 F 152

39 CASTAING Lucie 508 F 253

40 SCHREIBER Louise 505 F 821

41 MASSON Capucine 504 F 623

42 WAREKAICANE Waidrone 505 F 933

43 CAPELLI Laetitia 504 F 243

44 NOEL Maëlyne 505 F 684

45 MOHANRAJ Shriyaa 503 F 653

46 MARTIN Maé 505 F 617

47 DELEST Clarence 503 F 334
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48 LEPLAT Alice 504 F 582

49 HORNARD Léna 508 F 498

50 JACQUELIN Betty 503 F 509

51 VILLEMAIN Maïa 504 F 919

52 CARROUE Maréva 501 F 251

53 GAUTIER Loan 508 F 433

54 MULLER Theresa 501 F 667

55 REDDEMANN--UGATAI Mayla 502 F 775

56 PERRIOLLAT Maïlys 501 F 721

57 MAÏOTUI Caprice 502 F 603

58 WAPAE Eloïse 507 F 932

59 MARAIS Liv 501 F 612

60 LEON Victoire 503 F 581

61 LACHAIZE Neïla 507 F 541

62 LE GOUALE Charlotte 503 F 564

63 DE VILLOUTREYS DE BRIGNAC Héloise 502 F 320

64 CHATELAIN Ysabela 502 F 270

65 PHAM--ALLAOUA Shems-Ly 502 F 728

66 DUHAMEL Ly Lou 503 F 366

67 MENREMPON Kayla 506 F 637

68 CUENOT Alana 507 F 302

69 VERGES Nelia 507 F 912

70 GNAVIT Méléyène 508 F 448

71 BELGHECHAM Aliya 501 F 169

72 TRANNE Keila 506 F 891

73 CARRASCO Maïlee 501 F 250

74 ORHAN Camille 502 F 698

75 CAUVET Miki 504 F 257

76 MOENIR Ménéli 503 F 652

77 VALLETTE Clara 502 F 902

78 LACHAIZE Lilya 507 F 540

79 CADO Shana 501 F 235



PLACE NOM PRENOM CLASSE SEXE DOSSARD

1 WILLEMS Clément 605 M 939

2 LE GALL Adrian 601 M 563

3 DENIAUD Titouan 605 M 339

4 DAUMAS Jean 603 M 315

5 RENNES Robin 605 M 779

6 MEURISSE-BRETHES Arthur CM2 A F. LERICHE M 39

7 RENARD Eliot 606 M 777

8 SAHRAOUI Kylian CM2 E. FRANC M 17

9 HIRZEL Gabin 601 M 490

10 KABEYA Kazambu 602 M 527

11 CRESPO Maxime 605 M 299

12 GAYA Lilian 607 M 436

13 QUEGUINEUR Louis 607 M 757

14 NGUYEN Aïto CM2 J. MERMOUD M 88

15 CARNICELLI Teiki 603 M 246

16 OXFORD Elie 607 M 700

17 IOOS Noé 604 M 506

18 SCHIANO Vincenzo CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 136

19 SANDY Alexandre 604 M 817

20 SAINTAIN--FANCHON Ronan CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 135

21 GUIHO Alexandre CM2 B F. LERICHE M 53

22 FAURE Mathis CM2 B F. LERICHE M 52

23 NOELLAT Nathan 605 M 686

24 THERY Adam CM2 J. MERMOUD M 94

25 ROSSIGNOL Antoine CM2 J. MERMOUD M 91

26 SILONA Marc 605 M 831

27 PALISSE Sandro 604 M 704

28 PERRIER Loris 606 M 720

29 BESCHU Sacha 606 M 185

30 PRIMOT Titouan CM2 A F. LERICHE M 44

31 SIMON Hugo 607 M 833

32 OHOTOUA Rayan 606 M 694

33 WAAGA Ézéchiel 606 M 926

34 JAMET Joya 601 M 512

35 RICHARD Nael 606 M 781

36 PAVIE Anael CM2 A F. LERICHE M 41

37 PUPPATO Paolo CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 110

38 STOTZ Rafael 601 M 851

39 NATU MA MWATEAPO Lucas 602 M 673

40 LENOBLE Simon 605 M 578

41 MANZANARES Ethan 604 M 611

42 SAIDI FIORENTINO Vadim CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 134

43 OGUI Isaac 607 M 693

44 DUFLOT Etienne 604 M 363

45 FLEURY Maël 601 M 412

46 HUTEAU Nino 605 M 504
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47 LEROUX Benjamin 602 M 583

48 DEVILLAZ Stanislas CM2 A F. LERICHE M 30

49 CANCE Ethan 607 M 241

50 TORRES Léopold 603 M 889

51 NGAIOHNY Wagad 602 M 677

52 ANANI Macéo CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 942

53 JAMET Théo 602 M 513

54 CABEL Aaron 607 M 232

55 MANZONI-VANDEPUTTE Achille CM2 A F. LERICHE M 37

56 PRUDENT Yanis CM2 E. FRANC M 14

57 CELIER Tom CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 118

58 HAAS-GOETZINGER Enzo CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 123

59 CARPENTIER Aksel 604 M 248

60 GOBIN Cameron 605 M 449

61 CAPRON Isaia 604 M 244

62 DARMIZIN Maxime 602 M 312

63 KAPP Clément 602 M 532

64 WAUTRENO Théophile ( Junié) CM2 A F. LERICHE M 46

65 SUBRA Odam 603 M 852

66 HENRY Kenzo CM2 B F. LERICHE M 54

67 TEREYGEOL Ilan CM2 B F. LERICHE M 65

68 FABRIS Titouan CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 97

69 DUCROS MOUCHEZ Satya 605 M 361

70 VANDERVONDEN Noa 604 M 907

71 BESCHU Mathis 606 M 184

72 SCHREIBER Léo 605 M 820

73 PFAU Sébastien 604 M 726

74 HENAFF Titouan 607 M 483

75 BASTOGI Nathan CM2 J. MERMOUD M 72

76 TUI Fakailokava CM2 J. MERMOUD M 95

77 NACASS Samuel CM2 E. FRANC M 10

78 FUKUROI Eita CM2 E. FRANC M 8

79 PRADO-ARRIGHI Pablo CM2 B F. LERICHE M 64

80 DACCORD Titouan CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 119

81 GAUTHIER Paul CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 99

82 NA CHAMPASSAK Camron 601 M 672

83 GUELEME Anatole 601 M 469

84 LE Dishôn CM2 E. FRANC M 9

85 DE BECHADE Adrien CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 120

86 DELAGE Benjamin CM2 E. FRANC M 4

87 REIBEC Antony CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 111

88 GENSE Enzo CM2 A F. LERICHE M 33

89 GUILLOUX Naël 601 M 474

90 MIGOT Tidiane CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 107

91 AUQUE--BOUSSETIERE Nathan CM2 B F. LERICHE M 47

92 GRARE Alexandre 607 M 463

93 MATIAS GHESQUIERE Benjamin CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 105

94 VILI Iloai 602 M 918

95 VITSE Maxime 604 M 922

96 ZANNIER Mao CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 139



97 MILLEMANN Clement CM2 J. MERMOUD M 87

98 ANSELOT Scott 604 M 153

99 GRAUER Robin CM2 A F. LERICHE M 34

100 POURCELOT Daniel 604 M 750

101 PRIMOT Killian 602 M 753

102 PAPIN Raphael CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 109

103 BOUCHUT Pierre CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 946

104 LAO MAO Valentin 601 M 554

105 WAGNER FAVAN Maxence CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 137

106 COURIVAUD-DELATHIERE Jules CM2 E. FRANC M 3

107 MANIEVA Djibau CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 127

108 BEAUFARON Côme 607 M 166

109 BACHELLEREAU MASSON Achille 606 M 162

110 CHEAN Nathanel CM2 A F. LERICHE M 26

111 FAFIN Andrea CM2 B F. LERICHE M 51

112 LANES Pablo CM2 A F. LERICHE M 36

113 DUPUY-GUILLOUX Alexandre 604 M 374

114 BILLARD Rolan CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 944

115 THEPAUT Marius 605 M 873

116 LARUE Emerick 606 M 556

117 DE LARUE-DARGERE Eden CM2 J. MERMOUD M 75

118 ZANKLAN Martin 602 M 941

119 PAROTU OLSEN Teiva CM2 J. MERMOUD M 89

120 THEVENET Hugo 606 M 875

121 DEON Andréa 605 M 340

122 HARNISCH Lohan CM2 J. MERMOUD M 80

123 MATTHEOS Alexandre 606 M 627

124 VERT Lohan CM2 B F. LERICHE M 69

125 GRAU-BARGIBANT Tristan 602 M 466

126 WENEHOUA Macate 606 M 937

127 DUREAU Gustave 607 M 376

128 SAINTAIN--FANCHON Victor 603 M 810

129 WENEHOUA Théo 604 M 938

130 SOILIHI Tom 606 M 840

131 ATINOUA Teddy 601 M 158

132 POLUTELE Aliki CM2 B F. LERICHE M 63

133 CATALAN Ueva CM2 E. FRANC M 2

134 VALLETTE Troy CM2 E. FRANC M 21

135 FAINGA'ANUKU Tukulolo 603 M 395

136 WASSINGALU Aminadab CM2 B F. LERICHE M 70

137 BRAZIER Ayden 604 M 212

138 PELO Stanley CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 131

139 HOPUETAI Evan 603 M 497

140 RABUATOKA Joeli 607 M 760

141 HEQUET Alexian CM2 A Y. DUPONT M 101

142 KABEU Breyston CM2 B Y. DUPONT M 124

143 FLEUROT Fabian 601 M 411

144 HERVOUET Laël CM2 B F. LERICHE M 55

145 BAKARI--ARTASO Esteban 603 M 163

146 DUCERF ROBERT Stanis 603 M 358



147 DUMORTIER Dominic 602 M 370

148 ORDAS Lysandros 607 M 696

149 AMGHAR Yohan CM2 E. FRANC M 1

150 PFAU Nicolas 603 M 725

151 PAGES Ethan CM2 B F. LERICHE M 62

152 STALTER Alexandre CM2 A F. LERICHE M 45

153 THEUIL Brad 603 M 874

154 DRAWILO Robert CM2 J. MERMOUD M 77



PLACE NOM PRENOM CLASSE SEXE DOSSARD

1 EROUT Lauren 602 F 385

2 MASCLE--BOCK Zélie 603 F 621

3 DELANDE Anaé CM2 A F. LERICHE F 28

4 GIESE NERETTI Jade 601 F 440

5 DREAU JONNARD Justine 603 F 354

6 BRUN Romy 606 F 222

7 MONNIER ANDRO Louise 601 F 656

8 DEMEYER Marie CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 121

9 PILLEREL Julia CM2 E. FRANC F 12

10 MANDOU-PRALONG Paloma 605 F 608

11 DI GIORGIO Violette 603 F 346

12 GARCIA Clémentine 601 F 427

13 TAILLEFER Servanne 605 F 859

14 DESCHAMPS Hinaiti CM2 A F. LERICHE F 29

15 POINSON Romane 601 F 743

16 PLAUD Sasha 607 F 741

17 PILLEREL Candice CM2 E. FRANC F 13

18 DOUMBIA Jade 604 F 353

19 PERDRIX Noémie 602 F 717

20 JANET Jade 605 F 514

21 MASSENET Emmy CM2 J. MERMOUD F 85

22 DANIEL Elya 604 F 310

23 DALY Neela CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 949

24 DELEST Ninon CM2 J. MERMOUD F 76

25 BLAKISTON Ella CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 115

26 KERBRAT Noémie 607 F 535

27 FEY Iris 601 F 409

28 DALBOUSSIERE Lucille 607 F 308

29 HARNISCH Mahéa 602 F 479

30 MESSING Charline CM2 A F. LERICHE F 38

31 BERROUET Ayo 603 F 179

32 DEVOUCOUX Alizé CM2 E. FRANC F 5

33 TAHI Yara CM2 E. FRANC F 19

34 DARCHEVILLE Olympe CM2 J. MERMOUD F 73

35 MALAXAN Emeriah CM2 B F. LERICHE F 58

36 MOURANCHON Emma 602 F 663

37 MERMET Lily 607 F 643

38 DECLERCQ Lola 602 F 323

39 LOGANIMOCE Salomé 607 F 590

40 FORTE Moea 605 F 417

41 CANTERI Iris 601 F 242

42 JOUAN Loane 604 F 520

43 LE DREAU Lilou 604 F 562

44 IRIE-HAMER Umi 606 F 508

45 RICHARDS Lila 606 F 782

46 FAVAN Tara 604 F 401

CLASSEMENT CM2-6e FILLES - 1500m

CROSS DU COLLEGE JEAN MARIOTTI 2022



47 WILLEMS Chloé CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 138

48 MERCADAL Marie CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 129

49 HELFFT Blanche 606 F 481

50 BOURSICOT--AKCHOUR Anaëlle 601 F 208

51 DIFALLAH Sofia 601 F 347

52 TROTET Elisa 605 F 895

53 ESCRIVA Livia 602 F 387

54 SCHNEITER Clara 607 F 818

55 PONROY Margaux 606 F 747

56 DUPRE Toni 607 F 372

57 DUPUY GUILLOUX Berenice CM2 E. FRANC F 6

58 LAURET Marie CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 103

59 TIAOAO Kassidy CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 113

60 DE COMBLES Anais CM2 J. MERMOUD F 74

61 DUBOIS Louise CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 96

62 LEBLOND Maelys CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 104

63 BERTRAM Mathilde CM2 A F. LERICHE F 24

64 LE POEZELLER Lilas 602 F 566

65 QUINNE Elodie 602 F 758

66 SETTA Salome 601 F 827

67 MESSAD Mélina 602 F 645

68 FOURNET-OUSHAKOVA Aleksandra CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 98

69 JACQUIER Sarah CM2 J. MERMOUD F 82

70 TUIASOA Malia 606 F 897

71 TARDY Aurore 606 F 863

72 VERGNON Ambre 601 F 913

73 LUEPACK Nahia CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 126

74 MERCIER Coline 604 F 640

75 BOURGEOIS Marylou CM2 B F. LERICHE F 48

76 BEN-BIHI HENEMAN Léanna CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 114

77 ROGER Margaux 603 F 789

78 TAVAN Clémence 605 F 864

79 DION Nina CM2 A F. LERICHE F 31

80 LENTIGNAC Mathilde CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 125

81 ESCRIVA Clémentine 601 F 386

82 POURTEAU Kanaelle 607 F 752

83 LITTERST Séraphine CM2 J. MERMOUD F 84

84 DUCLOS Alice 607 F 360

85 POMMIER FALIBARON Aïnhoa CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 132

86 ROMAN Sheyenne CM2 E. FRANC F 15

87 VALENT-MESSINA Gabriella CM2 E. FRANC F 20

88 TEIN Marhouane 602 F 869

89 TABOUY--RAVIS Ombeline 602 F 854

90 FABRE Elsa 607 F 389

91 CHICHEMANIAN Kim 604 F 276

92 RICHARD Lina CM2 J. MERMOUD F 90

93 JURION Elisa 605 F 525

94 MOTAIS DE NARBONNE Kimberly 605 F 662

95 BEURIER Alex CM2 A F. LERICHE F 25

96 BONDOUX Enora CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 945



97 GARCIA Théa 604 F 429

98 HUET Chloé 603 F 502

99 NA CHAMPASSAK Summer CM2 B F. LERICHE F 61

100 PIME Serena CM2 A F. LERICHE F 43

101 BREAU VO Leïna 604 F 213

102 PARENTEAU Agathe 605 F 708

103 FROMENT Romy CM2 B Y. DUPONT F 122

104 GOOSSENS CARAPELLE Raffaëla 602 F 456

105 CHEVALIER Eva CM2 A F. LERICHE F 27

106 SEYDI Amina CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 112

107 MONNIER Jade CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 108

108 ALI BEN AHMED Syham 601 F 145

109 SCHUTZ RUSSEL Carolyn CM2 E. FRANC F 18

110 DA COSTA CARDOSO Kyara 606 F 306

111 BEAUMONT Avril CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 943

112 PIDJOT Margaux CM2 A F. LERICHE F 42

113 TOMA Veronica CM2 B F. LERICHE F 67

114 MONTANGON Lou CM2 B F. LERICHE F 59

115 BOURLART Salome CM2 B F. LERICHE F 49

116 VERGE Valie CM2 B F. LERICHE F 68

117 PENOUILH-SUZETTE Eléa 607 F 716

118 TARDY Natacha CM2 J. MERMOUD F 92

119 AOURIGNA Shanna 601 F 154

120 FANONI Aeryn 606 F 397

121 BERTRAM Olympe 603 F 183

122 TOKOTUU Gabrielle 603 F 887

123 HENSEN Laureen CM2 A Y. DUPONT F 100


